HORTEN 13W 5000K LED DOWNLIGHTER / NHE13/LED/850
luminaire documentation
LightLab Photometrics, 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. page 1 / 8
filename : NHE13-LED-850.LDT
meas. number : 1483/C1
luminaire number : NHE13/LED/850
date / operator : 01-06-2015

R12 70.0
R13 82.6
R14 98.8
R15 74.9
Qa 84
�Duv 0.0013
d(nm) 583.1
Purity(%) 59.0
FWHM(nm) 134.0
SP ratio 1.26
PPFD(umol/sec m^2)
16.44
Report of Photometry & Chromaticity of NVC Lighting Ltd. HORTEN NHE18/LED/830
LightLab Photometrics, 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. in accordance with BS/EN13032:1(2004) & IESNA LM79-08
HORTEN 18W LED DOWNLIGHTER / NHE18/LED/830
luminaire documentation
LightLab Photometrics, 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. in accordance with BS/EN13032:1(2004) & IESNA LM79-08 page 1 / 8
filename : NHE18-LED-830.LDT

15.0
15.0
15.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
50.0
-5.0 0.0 5.0 m
-5.0
0.0
5.0 h
H = 2.5 m        1045 lm
HORTEN 18W LED 5000K DOWNLIGHTER / NHE18/LED/850
luminaire documentation
LightLab Photometrics, 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. page 1 / 8
filename : NHE18-LED-850.ldt

R12 72.7
R13 84.1
R14 97.7
R15 73.5
Qa 84
�Duv 0.0002
d(nm) 583.3
Purity(%) 56.0
FWHM(nm) 122.0
SP ratio 1.32
PPFD(umol/sec m^2)
22.20
Report of Photometry & Chromaticity of NVC Lighting Ltd. HORTEN NHE24/LED/830
LightLab Photometrics, 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. in accordance with BS/EN13032:1(2004) & IESNA LM79-08
HORTEN 24W LED DOWNLIGHTER / NHE24/LED/830
luminaire documentation
LightLab Photometrics, 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. in accordance with BS/EN13032:1(2004) & IESNA LM79-08 page 1 / 8
filename : NHE24-LED-830.LDT

20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
50.0
50.0
-5.0 0.0 5.0 m
-5.0
0.0
5.0 h
H = 2.5 m        1750 lm
HORTEN 24W LED 5000K DOWNLIGHTER / NHE24/LED/850
luminaire documentation
LightLab Photometrics, 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. page 1 / 8
filename : NHE24-LED-850.LDT

R12 74.1
R13 84.8
R14 97.3
R15 74.0
Qa 84
�Duv 0.0000
d(nm) 583.6
Purity(%) 57.0
FWHM(nm) 120.0
SP ratio 1.30
PPFD(umol/sec m^2)
13.73
Report of Photometry & Chromaticity of NVC Lighting Ltd. HORTEN NHE13/LED/830
LightLab Photometrics, 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. in accordance with BS/EN13032:1(2004) & IESNA LM79-08
HORTEN 13W LED DOWNLIGHTER / NHE13/LED/830
luminaire documentation
LightLab Photometrics, 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. in accordance with BS/EN13032:1(2004) & IESNA LM79-08 page 1 / 8
filename : NHE13-LED-830.LDT